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Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 16,588 of 21,321 (77.80%)

Ballots Cast: 16,588

Northville Township
Wayne County, MI

General Election
November 6, 2018

Governor/Lt. Governor (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Gretchen Whitmer/Garlin D.
Gilchrist Il

Bill Schuette/Lisa Posthumus
Lyons

Bill Gelineau/Angelique
Chaiser Thomas

Jennifer V. Kurland/Charin H.
Davenport

Todd Schleiger/Earl P. Lackie

Keith Butkovich/Raymond
Warner

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

DEM

REP

LIB

GRN
USsT

NAT

Election Day AV Counting
9,560 7,028

Election Day AV Counting

Board

5,033 3,146
4,264 3,722
112 32
34 24
16 13

10 5
9,477 6,947
Election Day AV Counting
Board

8 5

Total
16,588 / 21,321

Total

8,179

7,986

144

58
29
15
16,424

Total

13

77.80%

49.80%

48.62%

0.88%

0.35%

0.18%

0.09%

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Secretary of State (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Jocelyn Benson

Mary Treder Lang
Gregory Scott Stempfle
Robert Gale

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

DEM
REP
LIB
UST

Election Day
9,560

Election Day

4,909
4,239
139
37
9,333

Election Day

AV Counting
7,028

AV Counting
Board

3,150

3,661

44

24

6,880

AV Counting
Board

1

Total
16,588 / 21,321

Total
8,059
7,900

183

61
16,213

Total

10

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM

77.80%

49.71%
48.73%
1.13%
0.38%
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Attorney General (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Tom Leonard

Dana Nessel

Lisa Lane Gioia
Chris Graveline
Gerald T. Van Sickle
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

REP
DEM
LIB

UST

Election Day
9,560

Election Day

4,454
4,509
126
108
30
9,235

Election Day

AV Counting
7,028

AV Counting
Board

3,858

2,821

52

60

15

6,807

AV Counting
Board

1

Total
16,588 / 21,321

Total

8,312
7,330
178
168
45
16,042

Total

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM

77.80%

51.81%
45.69%
1.11%
1.05%
0.28%
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Unites States Senator (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Debbie Stabenow
John James

Marcia Squier

George E. Huffman IlI
John Howard Wilhelm
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

DEM
REP
GRN
UST
NAT

Election Day
9,560

Election Day

4,853
4,499
47
25
18
9,449

Election Day

AV Counting
7,028

AV Counting
Board

3,296

3,638

15

8

7

6,965

AV Counting
Board

1

Total
16,588 / 21,321

Total

8,149
8,137
62

33

25
16,414

Total

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM

77.80%

49.65%
49.57%
0.38%
0.20%
0.15%
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Rep In Congress 11th Dist (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Haley Stevens
Lena Epstein
Leonard Schwartz
Cooper Nye
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day
9,560

Party Election Day
DEM 4913
REP 4,142
LIB 128

87
9,282

Election Day

12

AV Counting
7,028

AV Counting
Board

3,074

3,656

48

58

6,838

AV Counting
Board

2

Total
16,588 / 21,321

Total
7,987
7,798

176

145
16,120

Total

14

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM

77.80%

49.55%
48.37%
1.09%
0.90%
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State Senate 7th Dist (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate
Laura Cox
Dayna Polehanki

Joseph H. LeBlanc
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

REP
DEM
LIB

Election Day
9,560

Election Day
4,585
4,441

186
9,223

Election Day

11

AV Counting
7,028

AV Counting
Board

3,992

2,759

76

6,829

AV Counting
Board

2

Total
16,588 / 21,321

Total
8,577
7,200

262
16,052

Total

13

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM

77.80%

53.43%
44.85%
1.63%
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State Representative 20th Dist (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Jeff Noble REP 4,519 3,904 8,423 53.19%
Matt Koleszar DEM 4,561 2,825 7,386 46.64%
Total Votes 9,104 6,733 15,837
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 24 4 28

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Member of State Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Tami Carlone REP 3,865 3,449 7,314 25.45%
Richard Zeile REP 3,576 3,349 6,925 24.10%
Judith P. Pritchett DEM 4,102 2,699 6,801 23.67%
Tiffany Tilley DEM 3,837 2,442 6,279 21.85%
Scotty Boman LIB 263 107 370 1.29%
John J. Tatar LIB 197 67 264 0.92%
Mary Anne Hering WC 154 79 233 0.81%
Sherry A. Wells GRN 108 68 176 0.61%
Karen Adams UsT 100 55 155 0.54%
Logan R. Smith WC 87 39 126 0.44%
Douglas Levesque UsT 40 29 69 0.24%
Total Votes 16,353 12,385 28,738
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 24 2 26
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Regent University of Michigan (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Andrea Fischer Newman REP 3,936 3,562 7,498 27.04%
Andrew Richner REP 3,584 3,338 6,922 24.96%
Jordan Acker DEM 3,768 2,397 6,165 22.23%
Paul Brown DEM 3,587 2,364 5,951 21.46%
James Lewis Hudler LIB 196 75 271 0.98%
John Jascob LIB 189 63 252 0.91%
Kevin A. Graves GRN 119 68 187 0.67%
Crystal Van Sickle USsT 112 71 183 0.66%
Joe Sanger UsT 88 54 142 0.51%
Marge Katchmark Sallows NAT 75 48 123 0.44%
Total Votes 15,687 12,042 27,729
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 33 2 35
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Trustee Michigan State University (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Mike Miller REP 3,614 3,416 7,030 25.57%
Dave Dutch REP 3,534 3,308 6,842 24.89%
Brianna T. Scott DEM 3,905 2,525 6,430 23.39%
Kelly Charron Tebay DEM 3,606 2,390 5,996 21.81%
Bruce Campbell LIB 239 88 327 1.19%
Tim Orzechowski LIB 189 59 248 0.90%
Janet M. Sanger UST 102 83 185 0.67%
Aaron Mariasy GRN 106 46 152 0.55%
zﬂque;;e R. Abraham- NAT 97 31 128 047%
John Paul Sanger UsT 60 53 113 0.41%
Total Votes 15,493 12,001 27,494
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 41 2 43
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Governor Wayne State University (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Diane Dunaskiss REP 3,749 3,488 7,237 26.99%
David Nicholson REP 3,424 3,317 6,741 25.14%
Bryan C. Barnhill DEM 3,606 2,328 5,934 22.13%
Anil Kumar DEM 3,605 2,293 5,898 22.00%
Jon Elgas LIB 221 84 305 1.14%
Christine C. Schwartz UsT 167 107 274 1.02%
John T. Hargenrader LIB 166 71 237 0.88%
Marc Joseph Sosnowski UsT 82 59 141 0.53%
Total Votes 15,058 11,751 26,809
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 38 4 42
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County Executive (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Warren C. Evans DEM 4,577 3,300 7877 52.15%
Denis Curran REP 3,993 3,192 7,185 47.57%
Total Votes 8,602 6,503 15,105
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 32 11 43
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County Commissioner 9th Dist (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Terry A. Marecki
E. Jason Blankenship

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

REP
DEM

Election Day AV Counting
9,560 7,028

Election Day AV Counting

Board
4,494 4,047
4,123 2,491
8,657 6,552

Election Day AV Counting
Board

40 14

Total

16,588 / 21,321

Total

8,541
6,614
15,209

Total

54

77.80%

56.16%
43.49%

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Northville Twp Trustee Partial 11/20/20 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Chris Roosen
M. Aslam
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

REP
DEM

Election Day AV Counting
9,560 7,028

Election Day AV Counting

Board
4,716 4,182
3914 2,321
8,659 6,514

Election Day AV Counting
Board

29 11

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total

8,898 58.64%
6,235 41.09%
15,173

Total

40

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Justice of Supreme Court (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Elizabeth T. Clement 3,919 3,595 7,514 30.99%
Kurtis T. Wilder 3,183 2,935 6,118 25.23%
Megan Kathleen Cavanagh 3,479 2,397 5,876 24.23%
Samuel Bagenstos 1,686 1,326 3,012 12.42%
Kerry Lee Morgan 709 401 1,110 4.58%
Doug Dern 312 210 522 2.15%
Total Votes 13,377 10,872 24,249
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 89 8 97
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Appeals Court Judge 1st Dist Inc (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Kirsten Frank Kelly
Michael J. Riordan
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day AV Counting

9,560

7,028

Election Day AV Counting

5,198
4,242
9,531

Board
3,973
3,739
7,731

Election Day AV Counting

91

Board
19

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total
9,171 53.13%
7,981 46.23%

17,262

Total

110

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Appeals Court Judge 1st Dist Inc Partial 1/1/23 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Thomas C. Cameron 5,290 4,041 9,331 98.87%
Total Votes 5,377 4,061 9,438
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 87 20 107
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3rd Circuit Court Judge Inc (Vote for 16)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321 77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total

Board

Annette J. Berry 3,133 2,693 5,826 7.39%
Dana Margaret Hathaway 2,861 2,577 5,438 6.90%
Kevin J. Cox 2,755 2,579 5,334 6.77%
Jerome C. Cavanagh 2,726 2,593 5319 6.75%
Catherine L. Heise 2,667 2,580 5,247 6.66%
Kathleen M. McCarthy 2,703 2,534 5,237 6.64%
Karen Braxton 2,745 2,412 5,157 6.54%
Deborah A. Thomas 2,688 2,456 5,144 6.53%
Gregory Dean Bill 2,419 2,326 4,745 6.02%
Leslie Kim Smith 2,423 2,310 4,733 6.00%
Adel A. Harb 2,364 2,210 4,574 5.80%
Paul John Cusick 2,281 2,282 4,563 5.79%
Qiana Denise Lillard 2,278 2,197 4,475 5.68%
Charles S. Hegarty 2,136 2,184 4,320 5.48%
Edward Ewell, Jr. 2,150 2,134 4,284 5.43%
Prentis Edwards, Jr. 2,151 2,115 4,266 5.41%
Total Votes 40,635 38,195 78,830

Election Day AV Counting Total

Board

Unresolved Write-In 155 13 168



Page: 19 of 32

3rd Circuit Court Judge Inc Partial 1/1/21 (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Mariam Bazzi
Don Knapp
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day AV Counting

9,560

7,028

Election Day AV Counting

4,369
4,091
8,539

Board
3,445
3,502
6,958

Election Day AV Counting

79

Board
11

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total

7,814 50.42%
7,593 49.00%
15,497

Total

90

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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3rd Circuit Court Judge Non-Inc (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321  77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Bridget Mary Hathaway 2,778 2,616 5,394 21.78%
John C. Cahalan 2,352 2,494 4,846 19.56%
Regina Thomas 2,377 1,974 4,351 17.57%
Tracy E. Green 2,484 1,820 4,304 17.38%
Suzette Samuels 2,125 1,832 3,957 15.97%
Delicia Coleman Morson 1,069 77 1,786 7.21%
Total Votes 13,294 11,476 24,770
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 109 23 132
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Judge of Probate Court Incum (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Frank Szymanski

Freddie G. Burton, Jr.

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day AV Counting

9,560 7,028

Party Election Day AV Counting
Board

4,176 3,610

3,856 3,249

8,124 6,875

Election Day AV Counting

92

Board
16

Total
16,588 / 21,321

Total

7,786
7,105
14,999

Total

108

77.80%

51.91%
47.37%

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Judge of Probate Court Non-Inc (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

David A. Perkins
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day AV Counting
9,560 7,028

Election Day AV Counting

Board

4,590 3,546

4,668 3,560
Election Day AV Counting
Board

78 14

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total

8,136 98.88%
8,228

Total

92

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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District Court Judge 35th Dist Inc (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ronald W. Lowe
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day AV Counting
9,560 7,028

Election Day AV Counting

Board
4,606 3,608
4,695 3,628

Election Day AV Counting
Board

89 20

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total

8,214 98.69%
8,323

Total

109

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Schoolcraft Comm College Bd Trustees (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Gretchen Alaniz
Dillon E. Breen

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day AV Counting

9,560

7,028

Election Day AV Counting

4,299
3,779
8,156

Board
3,409
3,254
6,676

Election Day AV Counting

78

Board
13

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total

7,708 51.97%
7,033 47.42%
14,832

Total

91

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Northville Pub Sch Bd Member (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 8,793 6,181 14974 /19,219 77.91%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Suzanne Lynn 4,051 3,239 7,290 26.38%
Roland Hwang 3,977 3,281 7,258 26.26%
Angela Jaafar 4,391 2,686 7,077 25.61%
James Mazurek 3,172 2,766 5,938 21.48%
Total Votes 15,656 11,983 27,639
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 65 11 76
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Ply-Can Comm Sch Bd Member (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Leonardo Savage
Anupam Chugh Sidhu
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
767

Election Day
271

163
437

Election Day

AV Counting
847

AV Counting
Board

433

144

579

AV Counting
Board

2

Total
1,614 /2102 76.78%

Total
704 69.29%

307 30.22%
1,016

Total

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Ply Can Sch Bd Member Partial 12/31/20 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

John T. Lazarowicz
Aamina Ahmed

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
767

Election Day

216
224
444

Election Day

AV Counting
847

AV Counting
Board

409

166

577

AV Counting
Board

2

Total
1,614 /2102 76.78%

Total
625 61.21%

390 38.20%
1,021

Total

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Northville Dist Library Bd Member (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Election Day AV Counting Total
Times Cast 9,560 7,028 16,588 /21,321 77.80%
Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting Total
Board
Deborah L. Stanifer 3,580 2,954 6,534 24.20%
Suzanne Schimanski-Gross 3,439 2,905 6,344 23.50%
Alan Somershoe 2,406 2,319 4,725 17.50%
Thomas L. Thompson 2,609 2,105 4714 17.46%
Nicholas A. Vlisides 2,419 2,112 4,531 16.78%
Total Votes 14,581 12,419 27,000
Election Day AV Counting Total
Board

Unresolved Write-In 128 24 152
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State Proposal 18 - 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

No
Yes

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
9,560

Election Day
4,541

4,874
9,415

Election Day

AV Counting
7,028

AV Counting
Board

4,156

2,727

6,883

AV Counting
Board

0

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total
8,697 53.36%

7,601 46.64%
16,298

Total

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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State Proposal 18 - 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Yes
No
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
9,560

Election Day
5,407

3,756
9,163

Election Day

AV Counting
7,028

AV Counting
Board

3,860

2,885

6,745

AV Counting
Board

0

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total
9,267 58.25%

6,641 41.75%
15,908

Total

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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State Proposal 18 - 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Yes
No
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day AV Counting

9,560

7,028

Election Day AV Counting

6,248
3,034
9,282

Board
3,882
2,937
6,819

Election Day AV Counting

Board
0

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total
10,130 62.92%

5,971 37.08%
16,101

Total

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM
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Schoolcraft Comm Coll Millage Restoration (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Yes
No
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day AV Counting

9,560

7,028

Election Day AV Counting

4,774
3,887
8,661

Board
3,504
3,067
6,571

Election Day AV Counting

Board
0

Total
16,588 /21,321  77.80%

Total
8,278 54.35%

6,954 45.65%
15,232

Total

11/6/2018 10:31:07 PM



